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1ZB AUCKLAND
1070 ke. 280 m.

+ 0 am. Breakfast Time (Phil Shone)
. o District Weather Forecast
QO Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)30 Sweet and Sentiméntal45 We Travel the Friendly Road withFriend Harris
0. 0 My Husband’s Love0.15 Tender Heart
70.30 Morning Star: Allan Jones10.45 Crossroads of Life
11. QO Marek Weber, Deanna Durbin, and
Reginald Foort11.30 Shopping Reporter Session (Jane)912.0 "I and "J," bringing Lunch Music
by artists whose Names Commence with
those Letters
1.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories2..0 Wayne King’s Orchestra
2.15 Tino Rossi and Anona Winn
2.30 Women’s Hour (Marina), Radio
Biography: Edith Cavell, Weekly Fashion
soo For Love of a Woman (first epi-sode
3.30 Ho Happiness Club (Joan)3.45 Strict Tempo Style4.0 The Old and the New: Contrasts
_ in Style with Mantovani
usical Renovations

5. 0 Dance Bands of the ’30’s
yo Robinson Cleaver at the Console5. Adventure Library: Ungava

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Your Music and Mine
6.15 Junior Naturalists’ Club: When
Plants Get Ill
6.30 Radio Rhythm Parade
6.45 Frankie Masters and his Orchestra

6
8
9
9
3
1
1

--
7.0 Twenty-one and Out
7.30 The Adventures of Perry Mason:
Hidden Hazard
7.45 Tusitala, Teller of Tales: The Re-turn of John, by Mary Garrison
8. 0 Lifebuoy Hit Parade
8.30 Crusader or Crackpot?
8.45 Radio Editor: Kenneth Melvin
9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 That Tropical Tempo
9.30 The Squadronaires, Anne Shelton,Victor Silvester
10. & Turning Back the Pages (Rod Tai-30 Private Secretar45 ZB Late Night Requests
. O Close down

2ZB saintw =
6. Oa.m. Breakfast session
2 yaa Results: First Test

aor

9. Morning session (Aunt Daisy)9.30 New Mayfair Noveity Orchestra
9.45 Gladys Swarthout (mezzo-soprano)10. 0 My Husband’s Love10.15 The Listeners’ Club
10.30 Morning Star, Essie Ackland (con-tralto)10.45 Crossroads of Life
11. 0 Rhumba Rhythms11.30 Shopping Reporter (Doreen)12. 0 Midday Music1.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories2.30 -Women’s Hour (Elsie Lioyd), Filmand Theatre News, Fashion Report, ForLove of a Woman (first broadcast),
Radio Biography: Edith Cavell :

3.30 Matinee: Tony Pastor and his Or-chestra
3.45 Vioctomn Male Chorus
4. 0 H. Robinson Cleaver and Patricia
Rossborough
4.15 Phil Harris Entertains4.30° Victor Silvester and his HarmonyMusic
4.45 Jan Peerce (tenor)
5. 0 Music in Modern Mood
5.45 Adventure Library: Ungava, .

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Tea Time Tunes
6.15 Junior Naturalists’ Club: Ques-tions Answered
6.30 Pearl of Pezores
6.45 Ray Noble and his Orchestra
7. 0 Twenty-one and Out7.30 The Adventures of Perry Mason:The Case of the Hidden Hazard
7.45 Greyburn of the Salween8.0 Lifebuoy Hit Parade
8.30 Crusader or Crackpot?
8.45 Sports Quiz (John Morris)9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Lou Preager and his Orchestra
9.30 Musical Variety
10. O In Reverent Mood
10.15 These We Have Loved
10.30 ZB Late Night Requests12. Q Close down

SAD. leesgo
6. Oa.m. Start a New Day to Music8. 0 Breakfast Club (Happi Hill)9. O Morning session (Aunt Daisy)9.30 Melody Time10. 0 My Husband’s Love10.15 Silks and Saddles10.30 Friday’s Child (final episode)10.45 Crossroads of Life11.30 The Shopping Reporter12. O Luncheon session
1.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories2. 0 Albert Sandler and Trio2.30 Women’s Hour (Molly McNab),Radio Biography: Edith Cavell, Meet the
Sponsor, For Love of a Woman (first
broadcast), Weekly Fashion Report3.30 Australian Bush Songs by PeterDawson
3. Jimmy Leach and his Organolians4. 0 Fifteen Minutes of Fun4.15 Gladys Moncrieff in Gems fromMusical Comedy4.30 Light and Bright
5. 0 Children’s session5.45 Adventure Library: Ungava

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Songs by Men :

6.15 Junior Naturalists’ Club: Wetasand Grasshoppers6.30 Tales of the Silver Greyhound
Spee episode)6 Current Successes
7. 0 Twenty-one and Out
7.30 The Adventures of Perry Mason: |The Case of the Hidden Hazard7.45 Fireside Interlude8.0 Lifebuoy Hit Parade
8.30 Crusader or Crackpot?
8.45 Voyage from Bombay9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Concert in Miniature
10. O Parker of the Yard
10.15 Ted Heath and his Orchestra
10.30 Week Day Requests12. 0 Close down

AZB ns,
6. Oa.m. London News
6. 5 Start the Day Right
6.30 Get Up, Get Up7. 0 Tempo with Toast
7.35 Morning Star
8. 0 Melody Mixture
9. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Baisy)9.30 Melodies That Live Forever
10. 0 My Husband’s Love
10.15 John Halifax, Gentlema
10.30 Friday’s Child x

10.45 The Crossroads of Life
11. 0 In Strict Tempo
11.30 Shopping Reporter Session
12. 0 Lunch and Listen
1. Op.m. The Stars Entertain: ivy Ben-
son and her Girls’ Band, Joseph Schmidt,tenor, Fred Feibel Quartet
1.30 Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories

2.0 Musical Comedy Through theYears
2.30 Women’s Hour (Vivien Boon),Radio Biography: Edith Cavell, WeeklyFashion News, From Film and Theatre,For Love of a Woman (first episode)3.30 Variety in Rhythm4.0 BBC Chorus and Orchestra
4.15 Veteran Pianists and Singers
4.30 Top Line Comediennes
4.45 Harry Horlick in Spanish Mood
5. 0 Two at Teatime
5.30 String Ensembles5.45 Adventure Library: Moby Dick

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Popular Orchestras
6.15 Junior Naturalists’ Club: Omnium
Catherum Again
6.30 Search for a Playwright: The Re-
generation of Corrine O’Banion
6.45 Rendezvous with a Starao Twenty-one and Out
7.30 The Adventures of Perry Mason!The Case of the Hidden Hazard
7.45 Real Life Stories8. 0 The Lifebuoy Hit Parade8.30 Crusader or Crackpot?
8.45 Beau Sabreur
9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Barbara James and Geoff Brooke
9.30 Love Lyrics by Lamplight
9.45 Sterling Hits of To-day10.15 Swing and Sway with Sammy
Kaye10.3 ZB Late Night Requests
12. 0 Close down

of, PALMERSTON Nth.940 ke. 319° m.

7. 0 am. Breakfast. Session
7.15 Dominion Weather Forecast
3. 0 Good-Morning Request Session
9.30 Morning Star: John Charles Thomas
9.45 Light Orchestras10. 0 West of Cornwall
10.15 Sorrell and Son
10.30 Close down

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Victor Male Chorus
6.15 Junior Naturalists’ Club: The
Weather
6.30 From the Film Louisiana Purchase
6.45 Beau Geste7. 0 Shadow Dancin
7.15 St. Ronan’s Well
7.30 The Man in the Iron Mask
7.45 Adventures of Perry Mason; The
Case of the Hidden Hazard
8. 0 Lifebuoy Hit Parade
8.30 Stanley Black and Elizabeth Welch
8.45 Fancy Free3. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 The King’s Men
9.32 Changing Rhythms
9.45 Armchair Corner10. 0 Close down

Trade names appearing in Commercial
Division programmes are published by

arrangement,

Two features will conclude from
3ZB to-day. At 10.30 this morning the
final episode of "Friday‘s Child," by
Georgette Heyer will be heard and at
6.30 this evening the last story in the
"Tales of the Silver Greyhound," will
be broadcast.

ae * ae

Two well-known musicians of Lon-
don’s West End will be featured from
2ZA at 8.30 to-night; Elizabeth
Welch, a negress born in New York,
sings Jazz numbers as only a member
of her race can, and Stanley Black, the /well-known English orchestra leader,
who, after serving in the R.A.F., took
over the BBC Dance Orchestra from
Billy Ternent in 1944.
* %* *

The ZB stations will provide a fre-
quent sports results service in the
breakfast session each day of the week,

|
except Mondays, during the current
Cricket tour in England and the Rugby.tour in South Africa. Scoreboard de-
tails will be given at 6.30, 7. 0, 7.32,
8. 0, 8.30 and 9.30 a.m. and scores at
6.45 and 7.15 a.m. The 2ZA results
service will commence at 7.0 a.m. on
week-days and at 8.0 a.m. on Sundays,

4

ONCE AGAIN ALL BLACKS
WEAR 0B FOOTBALL BOOTS
For 25 years New Zealand' $ Theirspecial features, sturdy con-
representative Rugby teams have struction, lightweight and reason-
worn 0'B Football Boots and able price have won them top
proved them the best in the field: name in the game:
This year onceagainO'B Football Made by M 0'Brien & Co. Ltd_
Boots are on tour with the AlI Christchurch, New Zealand' $
Blacks; because they're the finest largest manufacturers of Footballthat New Zealand can supply. Boots:

0'B184
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